
13. Pokalturnier der Stadt Nebra

Nebra, 04.03.06

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Andreas Heft Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maximilian Heide KSV Galaxy Magdeburg
0:25

02
0:25

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Tony Kulbida ESV Lok Stendal
SS 4:0

51
0:35

04
2:03

03
 1  5  0  4 0 5.III

3 Rene Seydewitz SV Sömmerda
PS 5:0

34
SS 3:0

51
TÜ 12:0

42
 3 12  0 20 2 1.I

4 Florian Muchow AC Germania Artern
4:00

03
SS 5:0

52
 1  5  0  5 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Luca Keller ASV Daxlanden
SS 10:1

52
5:25

03 Fr
 1  5  0 14 1 4.II

2 Kevin Schrepper SV Viktoria Heldrungen
2:14

01 Fr
1:00

03
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

3 Marco Fuchs TSG Halle - Neustadt
Fr

SS 18:4

51
SS 7:0

52
 2 10  0 25 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Tony Kulbida - Rene Seydewitz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Kevin Schrepper - Marco Fuchs

1-Fr Luca Keller (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Tony Kulbida ESV Lok Stendal 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 2 Kevin Schrepper SV Viktoria Heldrungen 0 6.00:20

Pool A 4 Florian Muchow AC Germania Artern 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Luca Keller ASV Daxlanden 0 4.00:08

Pool A 3 Rene Seydewitz SV Sömmerda 5 1.SS 7:0

Pool B 3 Marco Fuchs TSG Halle - Neustadt 0 2.01:07

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 2

 3
4

PS 5:0

3

 4
3

4:00

0

III
4

0:35

0

2

SS 5:0

5

I

3

2:03

0

2

TÜ 12:0

4

II

S P K T

0 0 0 0
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Pool B

 1 2

SS 10:1
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1 5 0 14

0 0 0 1

2 10 0 25
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